Two Percent Club Proofing for August 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:35 Ripon  [Thorntoun 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 38.63
Care

Single 3lst 15:30 Ripon  [Reeth 23.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 41.63

Single 31st 14:10 Loose 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 44.63
Southwell Chippings

Single 31st 18:40 Canford Light 4.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 47.63
Roscommon

Single 30th 16:25 Perth Kilfinan Bay 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 50.63

Single 30th 15:35 Escobar 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 53.63
Goodwood

Single 29th 16:35 Navan |Eastern Racer 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 56.63

Single 29th 15:55 Moonlight In 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 59.63
Newmarket Paris

Single 29th 16:45 Escape The 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 62.63
Goodwood City

Single 29th 13:15 Eyes 26.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 62.63
Goodwood

Single 28th 15:20 Down Royal Road 21.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 65.63
Royal

Single 28th 13:05 Fontwell [Mogestic 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 68.63

Single 28th 13:05 Fontwell |Rivers End 26.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 71.63

Single 27th 16:05 Beverley |Hms President 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 74.63

Single 27th 15:45 Apache Blaze 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77.63
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 18:00 Lingfield |Wise Eagle 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 80.63

Single 27th 16:30 Cresswell 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 83.63
Sedgefield Queen

Single 27th 15:40 Petite Amie 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 86.63
Bellewstown

Single 26th 17:30 Lingfield [lts'afreebee 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 89.63

Single 26th 17:05 Kodiac Lass 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 92.63
Musselburgh

Single 26th 18:00 Lingfield |Sixntwothrees 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 95.63

Single 26th 16:15 Ecliptical 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 98.63
Bellewstown

Single 25th 13:15 Cork Erzindjan 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 56.63

Single 25th 16:35 Catterick |Dancing Rave 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 46.64

Single 25th 17:30 Rusper's Lad 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 49.64
Yarmouth

Single 24th 18:00 Ayr Perfect Soldier 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 52.64

Single 24th 15:35 Bath Infinite Beauty 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 55.64

Single 24th 16:40 Bath Bean Chlonard 51.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 58.64

Single 24th 15:40 Ayr Hooroo 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 61.64

Single 24th 13:15 Packettotheraft 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 61.64
Southwell ers

Single 24th 15:50 Sexy Lot 12.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 64.64
Southwell

Single 23rd 14:25 Capla Spirit 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 64.64
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 14:30 Sandown|Good Birthday 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 49.64

Single 22nd 13:05 Uttoxeter|Unbridled Light 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 52.64

Single 22nd 16:25 Uttoxeter [Pickamix 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 55.64

Single 22nd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Rococo River 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 58.64

Single 22nd 15:00 York San Donato 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 61.64

Single 21st 19:05 Dark Scimitar 12.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 64.64

\Wolverhampto
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n
Single 21st 14:45 York Yazaman 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 67.64
Single 21st 12:50 Salisbury|Miss Villanelle 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 70.64
Single 20th 16:15 Killarney |Skyace 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 73.64
Single 20th 17:15 Killarney |Moon Over 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 76.64
Germany
Single 19th 18:00 Bath Rajguru 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 79.64
Single 19th 19:30 Bath Rare Glam 2.88 3.00 Win 1 5.64 82.64
Single 19th 15:35 Stratford |Transpennine 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 7
Star
Single 19th 14:35 Stratford |Sarasota Star 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 56
Single 18th 20:30 Kempton [Her Indoors 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 59
Single 18th 15:45 Fontwell |Master 6.00 3.00 Loss U -3.00 62
Burbidge
Single 18th 19:30 Kempton |Mutalahef 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 65
Single 17th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Kalaskadesemi 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 68
lley
Single 17th 16:30 Windsor |Beautiful News 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 71
Single 17th 15:30 Da Baba 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 74
Tipperary Elephant
Single 16th 14:15 Market |Topofthecotsw 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 74
Rasen olds
Single 16th 16:55 Ripon  |Time Voyage 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77
Single 16th 16:25 Ripon Kitten's Dream 9.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 80
Single 16th 13:15 Newbury |Arion Fox 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 80
Single 15th 16:55 Holdenhurst 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 83
Chepstow
Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |Pride Of 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 86
America
Single 15th 15:00 Newbury |[Hukum 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 86
Single 14th 17:35 Jaganory 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 71
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:40 Chester |Know No Limits| 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 74
Single 14th 17:10 Chester |Horn Of Plenty 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 77
Single 13th 15:40 Hamilton |[Humbert 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 80
Single 13th 20:00 Bath Elhafei 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 83
Single 13th 16:20 Salisbury|Bristol Missile 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 86
Single 13th 13:15 Salisbury|Sycamore 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 86
Single 12th 18:40 Cupid's Beau 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 89
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 16:10 Beverley |Regal Mirage 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 92
Single 12th 17:15 Beverley [Vampish 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 50
Single 12th 13:15 Kempton |Stay Smart 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 53
Single 11th 17:40 Perth No Hiding 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 56
Place
Single 11th 16:10 Muraahin 7.50 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 59
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:10 Igotatext 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 62
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:00 Leicester|Dargel 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 65
Single 10th 15:30 Leicester|Queen Of 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 68
Burgundy
Single 10th 14:45 Beyond The 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 71
Southwell Pale
Single 9th 15:15 Windsor |Tangeeb 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 51.5
Single 9th 17:30 Windsor |Cheese And 7.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 54.5
Wine
Single 9th 16:20 Windsor |Victory Chime 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 54.5
Single 9th 12:50 Thirsk  |Bobby's Rose 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 33.5
Single 9th 13:10 Salisbury|Rains Of 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.5
Castamere
Single 8th 19:00 Uttoxeter|Honourmission 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 39.5
Single 8th 13:00 Haydock |Toro Dorado 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 42.5
Single 8th 18:30 Uttoxeter|Luck Of The 5.50 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 45.5
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Legion
Single 8th 16:00 Tomfre 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 48.5
Newmarket
Single 8th 14:50 Thank You 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 49.5
Newmarket Next
Single 8th 13:50 Ascot Chil Chil 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 33
Single 8th 17:00 Uttoxeter|Beni Light 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 22.5
Single 7th 20:20 Malmesbury 4.33 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 25.5
Wolverhampto [Abbey
n
Single 7th 17:50 A Go Go 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 28.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:30 Sandown|Kingbrook 13.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 31.5
Single 7th 15:10 Cartmel |Dee Star 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 315
Single 6th 18:20 Stratford |Court In Matera 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34.5
Single 6th 17:20 Stratford |Tsundoku 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 37.5
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Princess Way 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 40.5
Single 6th 15:50 Ripon Bollin Joan 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 43.5
Single 6th 15:20 Ripon Ritchie Valens 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 195
Single 6th 14:50 Ripon Repetitio 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.5
Single 5th 17:40 Ayr Lizzie Loch 8.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 25.5
Cancelled
Single 5th 15:40 Ayr Joe's Way 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 25.5
Single 5th 15:20 Newton |Hallings Comet 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0
Abbot
Single 5th 14:40 Ayr John Kirkup 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 3
Single 5th 13:30 Wexford |Getaway 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -13.5
Glenda
Single 4th 17:30 Blue N Yellow 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -10.5
Southwell
Single 4th 13:30 Beverley |Enderman 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -7.5
Single 4th 15:00 Beverley |Sadie's Day 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -4.5
Single 3rd 18:00 Laith Alareen 15.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -1.5
Yarmouth Cancelled
Single 3rd 16:30 Rovaniemi 7.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 -1.5
Yarmouth Cancelled
Single 3rd 15:00 \isor 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -1.5
Yarmouth
Single 2nd 16:40 Leicester|One Night 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 1.5
Stand
Single 2nd 13:10 Sandown|Lady Andaz 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4.5
Single 1st 18:40 Hamilton |Keep Busy 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 7.5
Single 1st 20:45 Hamilton [Vive La 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -9
Difference
Single 1st 17:25 Decora 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -6
Chepstow
Single 1st 17:30 Hamilton |The Great Heir 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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